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Stop the Bleed Training Kit Locations

Heéalth

Medical Reserve Corps -

1 Washington Co Cynthia Valdivia cynthia_valdivia@co.washington.or.us 503-914-7779 155 N. First Ave MS 6A, Hillsboro, OR 97123
Medical Reserve Corps - Cannon

1 Beach Lila Wicham lilawickhamrn@gmail.com 503-504-0193 163 E. Gower St, Cannon Beach, OR 97110
Good Samaritan Regional

2 Medical Center Bobbie O'Connell, RN robertao@samhealth.org. 541-786-5820 3600 NW Samaritan Dr, Corvallis, OR 97330

2 Oregon State Police- Newport Nathan House nhouse@osp.oregon.gov 503-983-0752 52 NE 73rd St, Newport, OR 97360
Medical Reserve Corps - Yamhill

2 Co Public Health Paul Myatt myattp@co.yamhill.or.us 503-434-7382 412 NE Ford St, McMinnville, OR 97128
Medical Reserve Corps - Marion

2 County Emergency Mgmt Erik Anderson eanderson@co.marion.or.us 503-365-3186 5155 Silverton Road NE, Salem, OR 97305
Medical Reserve Corps - Linn

2 County Neva Anderson nanderson@co.linn.or.us 541-967-3888 2730 Pacific Blvd SE, Albany, OR 97321

2 Polk Co Sheriff's Office Mark Garton garton.mark@co.polk.or.us 503-623-9251 850 Main St, Dallas, OR 97338

3 Peacehealth Riverbend Jim Cole, LP JCole3@peacehealth.org 541-525-9115 3333 RiverBend Drive, Springfield, OR 97477
Oregon State Police- Roseburg

3 Area Command Steve Mitchell sjmitche@osp.oregon.gov 541-440-3366 6536 Old Highway 99N, Roseburg, OR 97470
Medical Reserve Corps - Coos
Health and Wellness, Pub Health

3 Emerg Preparedness Phillip Nel phillip.nel@chw.coos.or.us 541-266-6717 281 Laclair Street, Coos Bay, OR 97420
Confederated Tribes of Coos,
Lower Umpqua and Siuslaw

3 Indians Police Department Brian Dubray bdubray@ctclusi.org 541-997-6011 5647 Highway 126 Ste. 100, Florence, OR 97439
Asante Rougue Regional Medical

5 Center Jackie DeSilva, RN Jacqueline.Desilva@asante.org 541-789-4719 2825 E. Barnett Rd, Medford, OR 97504
Oregon State Police- Grants Pass

5 Area Command Jess Elzy jess.elzy@state.or.us 541-955-6372 1463 NE 7th St, Grants Pass, OR 97526

5 Coos County Sheriff's Office Toby Flody tfloyd@co.coos.or.us 541-396-7814 250 North Baxter, Coquille, OR 97423

5 Josephine County Sheriff's Office |Aurora Frost afrost@co.josephine.or.us 541-474-5122 1901 NE F Street, Grants Pass, OR 97526

6 Mid-Columbia Medical Center |Janell Hall, RN janellh@mcmc.net 541-296-7823 1700 E 19th St, The Dalles, OR 97058

6 Oregon State Police- The Dalles [Les Kipper les.kipper@state.or.us 541-296-9646 3313 Bret Clodfelter Way, The Dalles, OR 97058
Medical Reserve Corps - Wasco

6 County Tanya Wray tanyaw@ncphd.org 541-506-2631 419 E. 7th St, The Dalles, OR 97058
St. Charles Medical Center -

7 Bend Eric Blankenship, RN eeblankenship@stcharleshealthcare.org 541-706-5845 2500 NE Neff Road, Bend, OR 97701

7 Oregon State Police- Klamath Donnie Miller dmiller@osp.oregon.gov 541-883-5711 2525 Biehn St, Klamath Falls, OR 97601

7 Wheeler County Sheriff's Office [Mike Smith msmith@co.wheeler.or.us 541-763-4101 701 Adams St, Fossil, OR 97830

9 Oregon State Police- Pendleton [Michael Turner mike.turner@state.or.us 541-278-4090 618 Airport Road, Pendleton, OR 97801

9 Oregon State Police- La Grande [Daniel Conner dconner@osp.oregon.gov 541-519-4985 3004 Blue Mountain Drive, LaGrande, OR 97850

9 Oregon State Police- Ontario Mark Duncan mark.duncan@state.or.us 541-889-6469 541 Stanton Blvd, Ontario, OR 97914

9 Malheur County Sheriff's Office [Brian Wolfe bwolfe@malheurco.org 541-473-5126 151 B Street West, Vale, OR 97918

9 Halfway/Oxbow Ambulance Robin Kearns robingkearns@gmail.com 47165 Steele Hill Road, Halfway, OR 97834
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